6:00-6:05 P.M.

6:05-6:10 P.M.

6:10-6:40 P.M.

6:40-7:00 P.M.

7:00-7:05 P.M

7:05-7:20 P.M.

7:20-7:30 P.M.
7:30-7:40 P.M.

7:40-7:45 P.M.

7:45 P.M.

BALTIMORE CITY

DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING &
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

Y

AFFORDABLE HOUSING TRUST FUND
COMMISSION MEETING
October 22, 2024
6-8:00 P.M.

AGENDA
CALL TO ORDER (ROLL CALL) Kevin Daniels
August Meeting Summary Commiission
Update: HABC Presentation Janet Abrahams
Update: SHARE Baltimore Garrick Good
Remembrance of Comm. Kimball Garrick Good
DHCD Updates DHCD

A. Revenue report/expenses
NOFA updates

Long Term Voucher update
. Commissioner Nominations
Misc.

moow

Commission Q&A Dialogue Commission
Public Comment Kevin Daniels

Other Business Kevin Daniels

Adjourn Kevin Daniels






