

AFFORDABLE HOUSING TRUST FUND COMMISSION MEETING October 22, 2024 6-8:00 P.M.

AGENDA

6:00-6:05 P.M.	CALL TO ORDER (ROLL CALL)	Kevin Daniels
6:05-6:10 P.M.	August Meeting Summary	Commission
6:10-6:40 P.M.	Update: HABC Presentation	Janet Abrahams
6:40-7:00 P.M.	Update: SHARE Baltimore	Garrick Good
7:00-7:05 P.M	Remembrance of Comm. Kimball	Garrick Good
7:05-7:20 P.M.	DHCD Updates	DHCD
	A. Revenue report/expensesB. NOFA updatesC. Long Term Voucher updateD. Commissioner NominationsE. Misc.	
7:20-7:30 P.M.	Commission Q&A Dialogue	Commission
7:30-7:40 P.M.	Public Comment	Kevin Daniels
7:40-7:45 P.M.	Other Business	Kevin Daniels
7:45 P.M.	Adjourn	Kevin Daniels